1 000-2 500 KG
LO1.0F, LO2.0, LO2.0S, LO2.5
 LOW LEVEL ORDER PICKERS
STRONG PARTNERS.
TOUGH TRUCKS.
TM
2
4.2 Height, mast lowered  h1 (mm)

10.7 Sound pressure level at the driver’s seat dB (A)
1.1 Manufacturer (abbreviation)
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation
1.3 Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel gas
1.4 Operator type: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order-picker
1.5 Rated capacity/Rated load Q (t)
1.6 Load centre distance ◆ c (mm)
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork ◆ x (mm)
1.9 Wheelbase ◆ y (mm)
 LO2.0  LO2.0  LO2.0
 Battery  Battery  Battery
 Order-picker  Order-picker   Order-picker
 2  2  2
  1200  1200    1200
 1405  1405  1405
 2608  2608  2608
  1050 †  1195 †   1225 †
 883 2167 955  2240 975 2250
 793  257 865  330 885  340
 Vulkollan  Vulkollan Vulkollan  Vulkollan Vulkollan  Vulkollan
254 x 90 254 x 90 254 x 90
85 x 90 85 x 90 85 x 90
150 x 79 150 x 79 150 x 79
1x + 1 4 1x + 1 4 1x + 1 4
 437  437  437
 380  380  380
 1360  1360  1878
120 120 120
- 2340 3228
152 152 152
 1317  1317  1317
-   - -
 -   980 1500
85 85 85
-   - -
 3764  3764  3764
 1410  1410  1410
796 796 796
 60 184 2356 60 184 2356 60 184 2356
 560  560  560
 25  25  25
800 x 1200   800 x 1200   800 x 1200
  3737  3737    3737
  3462  3462    3462
  2813  2813    2813
 8,5  10,5 8,5  10,5 8,5  10,5
 8  8 8  8 8  8
 0,027  0,039 0,027  0,039 0,027  0,039
 - 0,189  0,189 0,189  0,189
 0,038  0,018 0,038  0,018 0,038  0,018
- 0,162  0,162 0,162  0,162
 - -   -
 -   -  -
 6 20 6  20 6 20
 10  20 10  20 10  20
 7,6  5,3 7,6  5,3 7,6  5,3
 Electro Magnetic  Electro Magnetic  Electro Magnetic
 2.6  2.6  2.6
1,2  2  2
 no  no  no
 24  465 † 24  465 † 24  465 †
 366  366  366
1,13  1,13  1,13
AC-Controller AC-Controller AC-Controller
< 67,5 < 67,5 < 67,5
2.1 Service weight ◆ kg
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear  kg
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear  kg
3.1 Tyres: polyurethane, topthane, vulkollan, front/rear
3.2 Tyre size, front ø (mm x mm)
3.3 Tyre size, rear ø (mm x mm)
3.4 Additional wheels (dimensions) ø (mm x mm)
3.5 Wheels, number front / rear (x = driven wheels)